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ade Things Up

[[lustrated by
Lily Emo
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The Winner of the 2020 Margaret Mahy lllustration Award

The Boy Who Made Things Up

| 9781869714611

6+ copies will receive posters.

An Exciting New Local Talent

9781368059633 The Last Fallen Star: A Gifted Clans

Novel

Board and Activity Books

9781526383174 Find Out About: Making Friends
9781922326270 Let's Go! On a Submarine
9781526383266 Ready Steady...: Roar!
9781526383273 Ready Steady...: Moo!
9780762473991 Bob Ross Activity Book
9781922419071 There's Only One Dad Like You
9781789589498 Counting - First 100 Lift the Flaps
9781789589504  Words - First 100 Lift the Flaps
9781801050586 Dragons Love Peanut Butter and Jam
9781801050609 See You Later, Alligator
9781801050593 The Very Noisy Foxes
9781801050579 Narwhals Love Nachos and Cheese

Perfect Picture Books

9781408355916 Ten Little Unicorns
9781444957150 Kitticorn

9781408349229 The Whale Who Wanted More
9781408331606  The Lion Inside

Backlist

Mahy, Margaret

Winner of the 2020 Margaret Mahy lllustration Prize. Orders of

Kim, Graci

Pat-a-Cake,

Albert, Rosalyn

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake,

Pearlman, Robb

Racklyeft, Jess

Elliot, Kit

Elliot, Kit

Graham, Cece

Hopgood, Sally

Husband, Amy

Graham, Oakley

Brownlow, Mike

Rose, Matilda

Bright, Rachel

Bright, Rachel
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9781922081353

9781921928789

9781925594911

9780734420695

9781922419064

9781922400826

9781922400840

9781408358313

9781408358238

9780316524896

9780316486231

9780316460101

9780316524964

All Dogs Bark

Into the Wild
Available now

Extraordinary!
Available now

Backyard Birdies

Bedtime Sorted!

Little One

There's Only One Grandpa Like You

When the Sun Goes Home

Avocado Asks
Backlist

The Invisible Leash

The Invisible String
Backlist

You Are Never Alone

Backlist

The Invisible Web
Backlist

Exciting Junior Fiction

9781408363379

9781444937466

9781444949643

9781444949629

9781408360095

9781444958607

9781444958614

9781444958621

Baby Animal Friends: Little
Orangutan All Alone

Rabbit and Bear: A Bad King is a Sad

Thing

PESTS: Return of the Pests

PESTS 01 Mouse in Training

Backlist

G.E.M.S. Book 3

The Naughtiest Girl: Naughtiest Girl In

The School

The Naughtiest Girl: Naughtiest Girl

Again

The Naughtiest Girl: Naughtiest Girl Is

A Monitor

Meatheringham,
Catherine

Vescio, Robert

Harrison, Penny

Geppert, Andy

Rees, Jimmy

Godwin, Jane

Racklyeft, Jess

Abe, Momoko

Abe, Momoko

Karst, Patrice

Karst, Patrice

Karst, Patrice

Karst, Patrice

Kelly, Tilda

Gough, Julian

Stamp, Emer

Stamp, Emer

Books, Orchard

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid
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9781444958638

9781510202214

9781510202122

9781444958348

9781444955699

9780316538855

9781444960983

9781925227840

9781922419217

9780349010960

9780349014449

9781842556795

9781529376920

9781444955958

9780734419736

9781444939040

9780316429870

9780316456678

9781473693067

The Naughtiest Girl: Here's The
Naughtiest Girl

Magnificent Middle Grade Fiction

A Tale of Magic: A Tale of Witchcraft

A Tale of Magic...
Backilist

The Amazing Edie Eckhart

Storm Horse

Just Pretend

Planet Omar: Epic Hero Flop

The Lanternist

The Good Times of Pelican Rise: Save
the Joeys

Noel Streatfeild’s Holiday Stories

The Growing Summer

Ballet Shoes
Backlist

Young Adult Fiction

These Hollow Vows

Afterlove

The Monster of Her Age

Contender: The Champion

Fence: Disarmed

Fence 01 Striking Distance

Backlist

The Extraordinaries

Blyton, Enid

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Jones, Rosie

Elson, Jane

Sharp, Tori

Mian, Zanib

Orr, Stephen

Amba, Samone

Streatfeild, Noel

Streatfeild, Noel

Streatfeild, Noel

Ryan Lexi

Byrne, Tanya

Binks, Danielle

Matharu, Taran

Brennan, Sarah
Rees; Pacat,
C.S.

Brennan, Sarah
Rees; Pacat,
C.S.

Klune, T J
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9781728245287

9781789096422

9781789096439

9780734419835

9781445171128

9781526318169

9780316489607

9781912891573

9781912891313

9781526317735

9781526317582

9781526317605

9781526317759

9781526317575

9781445177427

9781445177410

9781445177526

9781445177472

9781445177496

9781445177489

The Nature of Witches

Griffin, Rachel

Harry Potter: House Magic - Ravenclaw Revenson, Jody

Harry Potter: House Magic - Hufflepuff

Fascinating Non-Fiction

Heroes, Rebels and Innovators

Zero Waste Kids

African Migrations

Atomic Women

Screen-Free Fun

Nature and Me - What We Can Learn
From the World Around Us

Educational Non-Fiction

A First Look At: Conflict: Is It Right To
Fight?

A First Look At: Death: | Miss You

A First Look At: Health and Fitness: My
Amazing Body

A First Look At: Racism: The Skin I'm

In

A First Look At: Poverty

Discover and Do: Forces

Discover and Do: Light

Discover and Do: By the Sea
Discover and Do: Caring for Our Earth

Discover and Do: Maps

Discover and Do: Rivers

Revenson, Jody

Wyld, Karen
Kellogg, Kathryn
Adi, Hakim
Montillo,

Roseanne

Life, The School
of

Life, The School
of

Thomas, Pat

Thomas, Pat
Thomas, Pat
Thomas, Pat
Thomas, Pat
Lacey, Jane
Lacey, Jane
Lacey, Jane
Lacey, Jane

Lacey, Jane

Lacey, Jane
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9781445173603

9781445173573

9781445173191

9781445173528

9781445173498

9781445173559

9781526307002

9781526306968

9781526308856

9781526307040

9781526307026

9781526307064

9781445178578

9781445178349

9781445174044

9781445174563

9781445174549

9781445174600

9781445174624

9781445174587

Dino-sorted!: Armoured (Thyreophora)
Dinosaurs

Dino-sorted!: Extraordinary (Cerapoda)

Dinosaurs

Dino-sorted!: Gigantic (Sauropod)
Dinosaurs

Dino-sorted!: Flying (Pterosaur)
Reptiles

Dino-sorted!: Killer (Theropod)
Dinosaurs

Dino-sorted!: Prehistoric Sea Reptiles
Infomojis: Animals

Infomojis: Cars and Vehicles
Infomojis: Inventions

Infomojis: Ocean Life

Infomojis: Planet Earth

Infomojis: Sports

Sports Academy: Cricket

Sports Academy: Football

The Emotion Ocean: Angelfish Feels

Angry

The Emotion Ocean: Jellyfish Feels
Jealous

The Emotion Ocean: Shark Feels Shy

The Emotion Ocean: Starfish Feels
Scared

The Emotion Ocean: Swordfish Feels
Sad

The Emotion Ocean: Whale Feels
Worried

Newland, Sonya
Newland, Sonya
Newland, Sonya
Newland, Sonya
Howell, 1zzi
Newland, Sonya
Richards, Jon;

Simkins, Ed

Richards, Jon;
Simkins, Ed

Richards, Jon;
Simkins, Ed

Richards, Jon;
Simkins, Ed

Richards, Jon;
Simkins, Ed
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